
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya National Law University (RMLNLU), Lucknow

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 749 334711260 General W

2 750 329711661 General W

3 752 346731122 General

4 757 352711020 General W

5 768 341731064 General W

6 771 346711492 General W

7 774 358711489 General W

8 775 354711930 General

9 776 339721785 General

10 2381 354711558 EWS-UP W

11 10394 347711746 SC-UP W

12 10417 306711345 SC-UP

13 10433 354721212 SC-UP

14 10445 390711444 SC-UP

15 10450 347711661 SC-UP W

16 16557 332711003 General W,PWD*

17 34500 354711402 SC-UP W,DFF-UP*

18 71695 354711128 General DFF-UP*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 411 354721232 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 436 365811083 General W Vacant

3 441 327711374 General Vacant

4 446 367711563 General W Vacant

5 452 370731018 General W Provisionaly Admitted

6 457 354711512 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 466 315711481 General W Provisionaly Admitted

8 473 365821073 General W Provisionaly Admitted

9 485 367751437 General W Vacant

10 500 354731763 General Provisionaly Admitted
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11 504 329721446 General Provisionaly Admitted

12 511 370731090 General W Provisionaly Admitted

13 517 309721084 General W Provisionaly Admitted

14 520 365871584 General W Provisionaly Admitted

15 541 332711271 General W Provisionaly Admitted

16 542 309741272 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 547 382711077 General W Provisionaly Admitted

18 549 330711787 General W Provisionaly Admitted

19 551 302711865 General W Provisionaly Admitted

20 552 302711225 General W Provisionaly Admitted

21 557 329711710 General W Vacant

22 567 309721674 General Vacant

23 573 315711569 General W Provisionaly Admitted

24 578 370721437 General Vacant

25 583 324711294 General Provisionaly Admitted

26 592 370721496 General W Provisionaly Admitted

27 595 328711253 General W Provisionaly Admitted

28 598 365841259 General W Provisionaly Admitted

29 599 366711053 General Provisionaly Admitted

30 605 329721585 General Provisionaly Admitted

31 608 330712099 General W Provisionaly Admitted

32 611 354731269 General Provisionaly Admitted

33 614 367751151 General Provisionaly Admitted

34 615 354711520 General Provisionaly Admitted

35 618 346711100 General W Provisionaly Admitted

36 619 309751194 General W Provisionaly Admitted

37 621 330711596 General W Provisionaly Admitted

38 622 316711847 General Provisionaly Admitted

39 632 343711051 General W Provisionaly Admitted

40 635 390711984 General W Provisionaly Admitted

41 644 324711459 General W Provisionaly Admitted

42 651 346731010 General Vacant

43 652 320711582 General Provisionaly Admitted

44 655 330711423 General W Provisionaly Admitted

45 660 365871393 General Provisionaly Admitted
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46 663 320711521 General W Provisionaly Admitted

47 674 330712042 General W Provisionaly Admitted

48 675 309741020 General W Provisionaly Admitted

49 686 354711160 General W Provisionaly Admitted

50 689 314711335 General Provisionaly Admitted

51 690 365841376 General W Provisionaly Admitted

52 692 389711106 General Provisionaly Admitted

53 697 393711316 General W Provisionaly Admitted

54 706 360721210 General W Provisionaly Admitted

55 714 330712146 General Provisionaly Admitted

56 717 365871069 General Provisionaly Admitted

57 719 315711993 General Provisionaly Admitted

58 724 367761049 General Provisionaly Admitted

59 725 341721074 General W Provisionaly Admitted

60 726 341721747 General Provisionaly Admitted

61 727 309731365 General Provisionaly Admitted

62 728 379711147 General W Provisionaly Admitted

63 730 365771728 General W Provisionaly Admitted

64 745 316711897 General Vacant

65 747 316711200 General Vacant

66 805 368712020 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

67 811 374721202 General CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

68 913 354711870 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

69 1070 337741219 General CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

70 1182 354741369 General CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

71 1190 309721443 General W,CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

72 1233 354711586 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

73 1278 365791555 General W,CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

74 1374 354711408 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

75 1471 354731107 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

76 1479 302711223 EWS-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

77 1507 347711860 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

78 1639 368711431 EWS-UP Provisionaly Admitted

79 1662 347711484 EWS-UP Vacant

80 1666 327711073 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted
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81 1695 354711282 EWS-UP Provisionaly Admitted

82 1719 368711332 EWS-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

83 1742 302711336 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

84 1751 368712081 EWS-UP Provisionaly Admitted

85 1806 347711914 General W,CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

86 1846 358711075 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

87 1902 327711732 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

88 1912 360731200 General W,CDP-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

89 1981 302711191 EWS-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

90 2055 310741069 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

91 2102 390711428 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

92 2107 368712306 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

93 2175 330712140 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

94 2183 365811442 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

95 2231 329711640 EWS-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

96 2311 347711090 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

97 2348 341711604 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

98 2386 368711261 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

99 2406 354711120 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

100 2443 390711541 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

101 2468 347711260 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

102 2496 302711302 OBC-UP CDP-UP Provisionaly Admitted

103 2512 328711291 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

104 2544 306711119 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

105 2582 302711605 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

106 2616 354741286 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

107 2689 329721297 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

108 2712 354711139 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

109 2735 354721238 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

110 2748 354731635 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

111 2805 347711134 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

112 2816 310721293 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

113 2832 347711607 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

114 2839 302711772 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

115 2872 315711548 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted
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116 2911 368711594 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

117 2914 328711081 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

118 2916 390711494 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

119 2957 354731354 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

120 2973 354711422 OBC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

121 3005 354711352 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

122 3038 327711111 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

123 3046 354711635 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

124 3077 329721753 OBC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

125 4960 354711794 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

126 5341 354712022 SC-UP W Vacant

127 5442 354731720 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

128 5446 302711142 SC-UP W Vacant

129 5765 354721433 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

130 5818 354721453 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

131 6654 327711008 SC-UP W Vacant

132 7062 354731336 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

133 7138 354711225 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

134 7176 329721590 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

135 7266 365771518 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

136 7365 302711923 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

137 7557 354711732 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

138 8118 329721285 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

139 8466 354741152 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

140 8489 354731008 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

141 8633 327711489 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

142 8816 354711442 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

143 8953 327711397 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

144 9142 302711166 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

145 9183 306711024 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

146 9194 390711399 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

147 9259 328711646 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

148 9571 302711372 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

149 9654 329711116 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

150 9692 329711027 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted
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151 9702 354721429 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

152 9860 354741010 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

153 10062 368711002 EWS-UP PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

154 10159 374711275 ST-UP Provisionaly Admitted

155 10223 368712162 SC-UP W Vacant

156 10292 329711310 SC-UP W Provisionaly Admitted

157 10380 354712065 SC-UP Provisionaly Admitted

158 11630 365821001 General W,PWD* Vacant

159 13146 324711005 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

160 13319 365841003 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

161 14735 306711308 General DFF-UP* Provisionaly Admitted

162 15730 365871002 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

163 16320 329721006 General W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

164 16400 328711005 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

165 16485 365851004 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

166 22314 354711448 ST-UP Provisionaly Admitted

167 23550 354741183 ST-UP Provisionaly Admitted

168 27698 347711412 SC-UP DFF-UP* Vacant

169 33510 368711119 SC-UP W,DFF-UP* Vacant
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 80 776 776

Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh (SC-UP) 34 10450 70

Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh (ST-UP) 3 23550 4

Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh (OBC-UP) 43 3077 77

EWS of Uttar Pradesh (EWS-UP) 9 2381 29

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 32 ** **

Person With Disability (PWD) 8 16557 85

Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence
personnel of UP either retired or killed (CDP-UP)

8 1912 13

Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh (DFF-UP) 3 71695 40

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-UP : EWS of Uttar Pradesh, SC-UP : Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh, ST-UP : Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh, 
OBC-UP : Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh, W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability, 
DFF-UP : Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh, 
CDP-UP : Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence personnel of UP either retired or killed

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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